lowa EQIP Fiscal Year 2017 RCPP Rates
Practice_C(Cost_Share Practice_N Componen Unit_Type Unit_Cost Cost_Type Share_Rate

314 RCPP-EQIP Brush Man Light Brush ac $36.24 PR 100
314 RCPP-EQIP Brush Man HU-Light Biac $43.49 PR 100
314 RCPP-EQIP Brush Man Medium Brac $59.50 PR 100
314 RCPP-EQIP Brush Man HU-Mediur ac $71.40 PR 100
314 RCPP-EQIP Brush Man High Brush ac $142.16 PR 100
314 RCPP-EQIP Brush Man HU-High Br ac $170.60 PR 100
314 RCPP-EQIP Brush Man Very High Eac $232.59 PR 100
314 RCPP-EQIP Brush Man HU-Very Hiac $279.11 PR 100
314 RCPP-EQIP Brush Man Linear Tree ac $908.31 PR 100
314 RCPP-EQIP Brush Man HU-Linear “ac $1,089.97 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou Light Spot " ac $23.16 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou HU-Light Syac $27.80 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou Medium Sg ac $67.15 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou HU-Mediur ac $80.58 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou Blanket Tre ac $46.83 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou HU-Blankeiac $56.19 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou Blanket Tre ac $101.46 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou HU-Blankeiac $121.75 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou Tree & Shriac $102.41 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou HU-Tree & ac $122.89 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou Aquatic Areac $239.16 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou HU-Aquaticac $286.99 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou hand and c ac $95.84 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou HU-hand aiac $115.00 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou Chemical, ¢ac $52.11 PR 100
315 RCPP-EQIP Herbaceou HU-Chemicac $62.53 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatiiIntroduced ac $117.93 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatitHU-Introdu ac $141.51 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservaticNative Sperac $139.78 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatictHU-Native ac $167.73 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatiiOrchard or ac $81.11 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatitHU-Orchariac $97.34 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP Conservatii Pollinator ¢ac $452.33 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatitHU-Pollinalac $542.80 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatitMonarch Sjac $670.75 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatitHU-Monarcac $804.90 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatitMonarch Sjac $226.28 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatitHU-Monarcac $271.54 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatiiIntroduced ac $409.30 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatitHU-Introdu ac $491.16 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservaticNative Sperac $451.10 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatictHU-Native ac $541.32 PR 100
327 RCPP-EQIP Conservatii Pollinator ¢ac $668.25 PR 100

327 RCPP-EQIP ConservatitHU-Pollinalac $801.90 PR 100



328
328
328
328
329
329
332
332
332
332
332
332
338
338
338
338
338
338
338
338
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
342
342
342
342
342
342
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
386

RCPP-EQIP Conservati(Basic Rotat ac
RCPP-EQIP ConservatitHU-Basic R ac
RCPP-EQIP ConservatiiSpecialty C ac
RCPP-EQIP ConservatitHU-Special ac
RCPP-EQIP Residue an No-Till/Stri ac
RCPP-EQIP Residue an HU-No-Tillyac
RCPP-EQIP Contour BL Native Sperac
RCPP-EQIP Contour BL HU-Native ac
RCPP-EQIP Contour Bl Introduced ac
RCPP-EQIP Contour Bu HU-Introdu ac
RCPP-EQIP Contour BL Wildlife/Pc ac
RCPP-EQIP Contour Bu HU-Wildlifeac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed Grassland, ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed HU-Grassla ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed Grassland, ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed HU-Grassla ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed Woodland, ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed HU-Woodl:ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed Woodland, ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed HU-Woodl:ac
RCPP-EQIP Cover Crop Cover Crop ac
RCPP-EQIP Cover Crop HU-Cover (ac
RCPP-EQIP Cover Crop Cover Crop Ea
RCPP-EQIP Cover Crop HU-Cover (Ea
RCPP-EQIP Cover Crop Cover Crop ac
RCPP-EQIP Cover Crop HU-Cover (ac
RCPP-EQIP Cover Crop Winter Kill ac
RCPP-EQIP Cover Crop HU-Winter ac
RCPP-EQIP Critical Are Vegetation ac
RCPP-EQIP Critical Are HU-Vegeta ac
RCPP-EQIP Critical Are Native and ac
RCPP-EQIP Critical Are HU-Native ac

RCPP-EQIP Critical Are Small Area kSqFt
RCPP-EQIP Critical Are HU-Small A kSqFt

RCPP-EQIP Windbreak 3 row wind ft
RCPP-EQIP Windbreak HU-3 row v ft
RCPP-EQIP Windbreak 3 row wind ft
RCPP-EQIP Windbreak HU-3 row v ft
RCPP-EQIP Windbreak 1 row wind ft
RCPP-EQIP Windbreak HU-1 row v ft
RCPP-EQIP Windbreak 1 row wind ft
RCPP-EQIP Windbreak HU-1 row v ft
RCPP-EQIP Windbreak 1 row wind ft
RCPP-EQIP Windbreak HU-1 row v ft
RCPP-EQIP Windbreak 1 row wind ft
RCPP-EQIP Windbreak HU-1 row v ft
RCPP-EQIP Field Borde Field Borde ac

$4.37
$5.25
$23.32
$27.98
$14.83
$17.80
$319.62
$383.55
$381.94
$458.33
$492.98
$591.57
$21.76
$26.11
$27.56
$33.08
$56.60
$67.92
$81.71
$98.06
$62.09
$74.50
$1,834.37
$2,201.25
$72.90
$87.48
$36.05
$43.26
$138.32
$165.98
$422.91
$507.49
$4.10
$4.92
$3.05
$3.67
$0.90
$1.07
$0.60
$0.72
$1.91
$2.29
$0.28
$0.33
$0.40
$0.48
$403.54

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



386
386
386
386
386
390
390
390
390
391
391
391
391
393
393
393
393
395
395
395
395
395
395
395
395
395
395
396
396
396
396
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410

RCPP-EQIP Field Borde HU-Field Bcac
RCPP-EQIP Field Borde Field Borde ac
RCPP-EQIP Field Borde HU-Field Bcac
RCPP-EQIP Field Borde Field Borde ac
RCPP-EQIP Field Borde HU-Field Bcac
RCPP-EQIP Riparian He Native Gra:ac
RCPP-EQIP Riparian He HU-Native ac
RCPP-EQIP Riparian He Pollinator ac
RCPP-EQIP Riparian He HU-Pollinatac
RCPP-EQIP Riparian Fao Direct Seec ac
RCPP-EQIP Riparian Fo HU-Direct ¢ac
RCPP-EQIP Riparian Fo Bareroot tr ac
RCPP-EQIP Riparian Fo HU-Barerotac
RCPP-EQIP Filter Strip Filter Strip, ac
RCPP-EQIP Filter Strip HU-Filter Stac
RCPP-EQIP Filter Strip Filter Strip, ac
RCPP-EQIP Filter Strip HU-Filter Stac
RCPP-EQIP Stream Hal Riparian Zo ac
RCPP-EQIP Stream Hal HU-Riparia ac
RCPP-EQIP Stream Hal Instream wac
RCPP-EQIP Stream Hal HU-Instrea ac
RCPP-EQIP Stream Hal Instream rcac
RCPP-EQIP Stream Hal HU-Instrea ac
RCPP-EQIP Stream Hal Rock and wac
RCPP-EQIP Stream Hal HU-Rock ar ac
RCPP-EQIP Stream Hal Wood with ac
RCPP-EQIP Stream Hal HU-Wood vac
RCPP-EQIP Aquatic OrjConcrete D ft
RCPP-EQIP Aquatic OryHU-Concre ft
RCPP-EQIP Aquatic OrjCulvert Re Ea
RCPP-EQIP Aquatic OryHU-Culvert Ea
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Embankme CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Emban CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Embankme CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Emban CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Embankme CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Emban CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Embankme CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Emban CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Pipe Drop, sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Pipe Dr sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Full Flow Si DialnFt
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Full Flo DialnFt
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Open Flow sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Open F sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Rock Rip R: CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Rock RiCuYd

$484.24
$311.51
$373.82
$446.58
$535.89
$519.36
$623.24
$480.68
$576.82
$583.26
$699.91
$634.03
$760.83
$440.27
$528.32
$452.09
$542.51
$3,207.40
$3,848.88
$9,915.25
$11,898.31
$9,210.97
$11,053.17
$12,340.73
$14,808.88
$5,014.79
$6,017.75
$328.70
$394.44
$3,580.86
$4,297.04
$3.17
$3.81
$3.32
$3.99
$3.47
$4.16
$2.41
$2.89
$9.60
$11.52
$4.15
$4.98
$101.15
$121.38
$54.17
$65.00

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
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PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
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PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
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PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
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100
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410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
422
422
422
422
422
422
422
422
422
422
422

RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Grouted Rc CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Groute CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Gabion Cht CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Gabion CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Geotextile sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Geotex sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Open Flow sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Open F sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Concrete D CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Concre CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab Concrete B sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Grade Stab HU-Concre sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.<35 foot toac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W. HU-<35 focac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.35-55 foot ac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.HU-35-55 f ac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.>55 foot toac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W. HU->55 focac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.<35 foot toac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W. HU-<35 focac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.35-55 foot ac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.HU-35-55 f ac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.>55 foot toac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W. HU->55 focac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.<35 foot toac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W. HU-<35 focac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.<35 foot toac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W. HU-<35 focac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.35-55 foot ac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.HU-35-55 f ac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.35-55 foot ac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.HU-35-55 f ac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.>55 foot toac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W. HU->55 focac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W.>55 foot toac
RCPP-EQIP Grassed W. HU->55 focac
RCPP-EQIP Hedgerow 3 row hedgft
RCPP-EQIP Hedgerow HU-3 row Fft
RCPP-EQIP Hedgerow 1 row hedgft
RCPP-EQIP Hedgerow HU-1 row Fft
RCPP-EQIP Hedgerow 1 row hedgft
RCPP-EQIP Hedgerow HU-1 row Fft
RCPP-EQIP Hedgerow 3 row hedgft
RCPP-EQIP Hedgerow HU-3 row Fft
RCPP-EQIP Hedgerow 1 row hedgft
RCPP-EQIP Hedgerow HU-1 row Fft
RCPP-EQIP Hedgerow 1 row hedgft

$75.37
$90.45
$216.32
$259.59
$2.01
$2.41
$178.42
$214.11
$584.29
$701.15
$7.45
$8.94
$2,037.54
$2,445.04
$2,174.17
$2,609.01
$2,704.88
$3,245.85
$2,810.69
$3,372.83
$3,048.35
$3,658.02
$3,529.53
$4,235.44
$2,871.89
$3,279.40
$3,645.05
$4,207.18
$3,008.53
$3,443.37
$3,882.71
$4,492.38
$3,539.23
$4,080.21
$4,363.89
$5,069.79
$2.44
$2.93
$0.74
$0.89
$1.23
$1.47
$1.01
$1.22
$0.24
$0.29
$0.34

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
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PR
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PR
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422
472
472
490
490
490
490
490
490
490
490
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
554
554
554
554

RCPP-EQIP Hedgerow HU-1 row Fft
RCPP-EQIP Access Con Animal exc ac
RCPP-EQIP Access Con HU-Animal ac
RCPP-EQIP Tree/Shruk Chemical A ac
RCPP-EQIP Tree/Shruk HU-Chemicac
RCPP-EQIP Tree/Shruk Light Mech ac
RCPP-EQIP Tree/Shruk HU-Light IV ac
RCPP-EQIP Tree/Shruk Light Mech ac
RCPP-EQIP Tree/Shruk HU-Light IV ac
RCPP-EQIP Tree/Shruk Heavy Mec ac
RCPP-EQIP Tree/Shruk HU-Heavy lac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and Interseedir ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and HU-Interse ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage andInterseed L ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and HU-Interse ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and Introduced ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and HU-Introdu ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and Introduced ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and HU-Introdu ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and Native Gra:ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and HU-Native ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and Native Gra:ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and HU-Native ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and Pasture Relac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and HU-Pasture ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and Introduced ac
RCPP-EQIP Forage and HU-Introdu ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed Low Intens ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed HU-Low Intac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed Medium In ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed HU-Mediur ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed High Intensac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed HU-High In ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed Enhanced - ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed HU-Enhancac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed High Densitac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed HU-High De¢ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed Deferment ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed HU-Deferrr ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed Long Term ac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed HU-Long Teac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed Biological Cac
RCPP-EQIP Prescribed HU-Biologiiac
RCPP-EQIP Drainage W>10 Acres fac
RCPP-EQIP Drainage WHU->10 Aciac
RCPP-EQIP Drainage W>10 acres g ac
RCPP-EQIP Drainage WHU->10 acrac

$0.41
$33.28
$39.94
$41.00
$49.20
$40.85
$49.01
$81.84
$98.21
$249.67
$299.60
$132.23
$158.68
$126.51
$151.81
$171.91
$206.29
$182.32
$218.78
$293.17
$351.80
$301.53
$361.84
$244.81
$293.78
$369.02
$442.82
$20.11
$24.14
$30.46
$36.55
$43.20
$51.84
$51.56
$61.87
$58.41
$70.09
$43.05
$51.66
$58.89
$70.66
$623.45
$748.15
$4.58
$5.49
$5.22
$6.26
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PR
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PR
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PR
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554
554
554
554
578
578
578
578
578
578
578
578
578
578
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
585
585
587
587
587
587
587
587
587
587
587
587
587
587
587

RCPP-EQIP Drainage W<=10 Acres ac
RCPP-EQIP Drainage WHU-<=10 A ac
RCPP-EQIP Drainage W<=10 acres ac
RCPP-EQIP Drainage WHU-<=10 acac
RCPP-EQIP Stream Cro Gravel Crossq ft
RCPP-EQIP Stream Cro HU-Gravel sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Stream Cro Rip Rap Crcsq ft
RCPP-EQIP Stream Cro HU-Rip Rag sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Stream Cro Concrete C sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Stream Cro HU-Concre sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Stream Crao Culvert Inst DialnFt
RCPP-EQIP Stream Cro HU-Culvert DialnFt
RCPP-EQIP Stream Cro Repair of S sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Stream Cro HU-Repair sq ft
RCPP-EQIP Streamban Bank Shapi ft
RCPP-EQIP Streamban HU-Bank St ft
RCPP-EQIP Streamban Bioenginee ft
RCPP-EQIP Streamban HU-Bioengi ft
RCPP-EQIP Streamban Structural CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Streamban HU-Structu CuYd
RCPP-EQIP Streamban Stream Bar ft
RCPP-EQIP Streamban HU-Stream ft
RCPP-EQIP Streamban Stone Toe |ft
RCPP-EQIP Streamban HU-Stone Tft
RCPP-EQIP Streamban Stream Bar ft
RCPP-EQIP Streamban HU-Stream ft
RCPP-EQIP Streamban Weir/Riffle Ea
RCPP-EQIP Streamban HU-Weir/R Ea
RCPP-EQIP Streamban Weir/Riffle Ea
RCPP-EQIP Streamban HU-Weir/R Ea
RCPP-EQIP Streamban Weir/Riffle Ea
RCPP-EQIP Streamban HU-Weir/R Ea
RCPP-EQIP Stripcroppi Stripcroppi ac
RCPP-EQIP Stripcroppi HU-Stripcrcac
RCPP-EQIP Structure fiInline Stopl Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fitHU-Inline S Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fiInline Stopl Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fitHU-Inline S Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fiInline Stopl Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fitHU-Inline S Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fiWeir Box Ir Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fitHU-Weir B(Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fiWeir Box Ir Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fitHU-Weir B(Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fiInline WCS, Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fitHU-Inline V Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fiInline WCS, Ea

$6.86
$8.24
$7.82
$9.39
$1.11
$1.33
$2.55
$3.06
$4.82
$5.78
$2.66
$3.19
$1.54
$1.85
$7.11
$8.53
$15.07
$18.08
$43.99
$52.79
$31.49
$37.79
$36.00
$43.21
$60.93
$73.12
$2,563.53
$3,076.23
$5,202.81
$6,243.38
$6,849.46
$8,219.35
$1.21
$1.45
$1,928.93
$2,314.71
$3,201.89
$3,842.27
$5,211.28
$6,253.53
$2,731.42
$3,277.70
$3,824.97
$4,589.97
$1,278.70
$1,534.44
$1,754.62
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587
587
587
587
587
587
587
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595
595

RCPP-EQIP Structure fitHU-Inline V Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fiInline WCS, Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fitHU-Inline V Ea
RCPP-EQIP Structure fiStraight Pig ft
RCPP-EQIP Structure fiHU-Straigh ft
RCPP-EQIP Structure fiStraight Pig ft
RCPP-EQIP Structure fiHU-Straigh ft
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M Basic NM (lac
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M HU-Basic N ac
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M Basic NM wac
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M HU-Basic N ac
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M Small Farm Ea
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M HU-Small F Ea
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M Basic NM wac
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M HU-Basic N ac
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M NM Nitrific ac
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M HU-NM Nit ac
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M NM grid/zc ac
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M HU-NM grirac
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M Adaptive N Ea
RCPP-EQIP Nutrient M HU-Adapti\ Ea
RCPP-EQIP Integrated Basic IPM Fac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-Basic IFac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated Basic IPM Fac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-Basic IFac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated Advanced |ac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-Advancac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated Basic IPM Fac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-Basic IFac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated Basic IPM Fac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-Basic IFac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated Advanced |ac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-Advancac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated Basic IPM (ac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-Basic IFac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated Basic IPM (ac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-Basic IFac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated Advanced |ac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-Advancac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated IPM S-Farmr Ea
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-IPM S-FEa
RCPP-EQIP Integrated IPM S-Farmr Ea
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-IPM S-FEa
RCPP-EQIP Integrated Advanced | Ea
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-Advanc Ea
RCPP-EQIP Integrated Risk Preverac
RCPP-EQIP Integrated HU-Risk Preac

$2,105.55
$895.50
$1,074.60
$33.03
$39.64
$39.77
$47.72
$2.40
$2.88
$16.41
$19.69
$117.91
$141.49
$4.16
$4.99
$23.56
$28.27
$16.75
$20.10
$1,349.86
$1,619.83
$7.99
$9.59
$11.98
$14.38
$22.82
$27.39
$54.84
$65.80
$118.75
$142.50
$164.43
$197.32
$132.44
$158.92
$155.28
$186.33
$182.74
$219.28
$456.84
$548.21
$776.79
$932.15
$1,827.36
$2,192.83
$102.77
$123.32
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PR
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PR
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